
Net list price [EUR]: 1.217,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Seat height:

Seat width:

Seat depth:

Weight capacity:

Lower leg length:

Subject to technical changes!

1010

635

740

23

480

360

400

120

340

DR 400 Mini
Transport Wheelchair for children

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a
te

:
0

1
.0

1
.2

0
2

4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Price ex works Sargenroth:

22'' wheels

PUR-foam padded armrests

Backrest cushion and seat cushion with foam core and cover made of coated fabric

Drop-out footrest

2 wheel locks

Push-bar

Clothes protector on both sides

Suitable for self-drivers

Puncture-proof tires

2 single-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel) at the front, Ø 100 mm

Supports up to 120 kg

Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic

UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants

3 year warranty

5 year warranty on frame


