Net list price [EUR]: 1.217,00

Technical data [mm/kgl:

roommoar data [mm//ng].	
Height:	1010
Width:	635
Depth:	740
Weight:	23
Seat height:	480
Seat width:	360
Seat depth:	400
Weight capacity:	120
Lower leg length:	340

Subject to technical changes!



Date: 01.01.2024

Features:

- 22" wheels
- PUR-foam padded armrests
- Backrest cushion and seat cushion with foam core and cover made of coated fabric
- Drop-out footrest
- 2 wheel locks
- Push-bar
- Clothes protector on both sides
- Suitable for self-drivers
- Puncture-proof tires
- 2 single-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel) at the front, Ø 100 mm
- Supports up to 120 kg
- Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic
- · UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame

Color selection coated fabric











Color selection PUR-foam







